of the property 

Carpet 
Area 

Minimum 
Reserve bid price 
for thirty years 

Minimum 
Lease rent per 
year(including 
GST) 

CDR Lease period 

1.  Two Storeyed 
Baitul Zaireen 
Building at Baba 
Reshi, 
Tangmarg 

4982 Sft 
(including 
corridor 
space)  

₹ 17,05,580/- 
(Rupees 
Seventeen lacs 
five thousand five 
hundred and 
eighty only) 

₹ 1,53,502/- 
(Rupees One 
lac fifty-three 
thousand  five 
hundred and 
two only) 

1 Lac 
(Rupees 
Onelac  
only) 

(20) years 
(from the 
date of take-
over of the 
possession) 
Extendable by 
(10) years 

 The CDR shall be pledged to Tehsildar J&K Waqf Board. 
 Other detailed terms & conditions are contained in the tender document